[bookmark: _GoBack]10-Week Plans (Year 13)
Department: History
	Week Commending
	Teaching & Learning - Tudors
	Teaching & Learning - America
	Assessment – planning will take place in lesson, write-up as homework

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Elizabethan Society
	The End of the Vietnam War
	NEA Draft Deadline
America – Source eval
Tudor knowledge Q

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Henry VII: Domestic Policy
	Watergate Scandal and Nixon’s legacy
	America source eval
Tudor knowledge Q

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Henry VII: Foreign Policy 
	Watergate Scandal and Nixon’s legacy
	Tudor Source eval
America knowledge q

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Henry VIIII: Domestic Policy
	Ford & Carter


	America source eval
Tudor knowledge Q

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Henry VIII: Foreign Policy
	Revision Theme 1: Domestic policies

	Tudor source eval
America 25 mark
NEA Draft Deadline

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	The English Reformation, 1533-1559
	Revision Theme 2: Economy & prosperity

	America source eval
Tudor knowledge Q

	Easter
	TBD
	
TBD
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Edward & Mary: society & economics
	Revision Theme 3: Social division & social change

	NEA Final Draft Deadline

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Early Elizabeth: society & economics 
	Revision Theme 4: Civil Rights

	TBD

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Late Elizabeth: society & economics
	Revision Theme 5: Challenges to world power
	TBD

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Elizabethan foreign policy
	TBD
	TBD

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



